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Game:
Slap the Words




What is this subject?

' 0 1 1 ,’-




What is this subject?

science social studies




What is this subject?

computer




What is this subject?

' [

physi cal education

. ﬁ. ¢:<**
'

/______




What is this subject?

n-g d.
Thai Language 44 chaPactePs 7 Q

boy scout




O Objectives

The students are able to

1. answer questions about the subjects and the time based

on the class schedule.

2. ask for and give information about the subjects and the

class times. rq
-







Let's Learn: New Words




Let's Learn: New Words

Daniel’s Class Schedule ~

. | 1000 | 1100 | 1200 m
Time ] ] ] ] -
Days 1000 | 1100 | 1200 | 1300

Monday math Thai | English guidance

Information
Tuesd ' P.E.
vesaay Technology (IT) MUsIc

Wednesday | Thai math | English science

Lunch Time

boy
scout
Friday math Thai | English science

Thursday Thai social studies club




Let's Learn: New Structure

[ Daniel’s Class Schedule }

) 900 10.00 1100 | 1200 | 1300 1400
Time

Days 1000 | 1100 | 1200 | 1300 | 1400 1500
Monday Math Thai | English art guidance

Information
Tuesd ' P.E.
vesaay Technology (IT) MUsIc

Wednesday | Thai math | English science

Lunch Time

N b
E Thursday Thai social studies club oY
sCOUT
B

Friday math | Thai | English ‘

)
1. What has Daniel got on Friday afternoon?
e He has got ___sScience




Let's Learn: New Structure

[ Daniel’s Class Schedule }

) 900 10.00 1100 | 1200 | 1300 1400
Time

Days 1000 | 1100 | 1200 | 1300 | 1400 1500
Monday Math Thai | English art guidance

Information
Tuesd ' P.E.
vesaay Technology (IT) MUsIc

Wednesday | Thai math | English science

Lunch Time

N b
E Thursday Thai social studies club oY
scout
B

Friday Math Thai | English science

/
2. On Monday, what time does math begin?

e Tt beginsat __9 o'clock .




Let's Learn: New Structure

[ Daniel’s Class Schedule }

) 900 10.00 1100 | 1200 | 1300 1400
Time

Days 1000 | 1100 | 1200 | 1300 | 1400 1500
Monday Math Thai | English art guidance

Information
Tuesd ' P.E.
vesaay Technology (IT) MUsIc

Wednesday | Thai math | English science

Lunch Time

N b
E Thursday Thai social studies club oY
scout
B

Friday Math Thai | English science

)
3. On Monday, what time does math finish?

e Tt finishesat 10 o'clock .




)

Game:
Can you
answer this?




L Lily’s Class Schedule J

?.00 10.00 1100 | 1200| 1300
Days - - - - - -
1000 | 11.00 1200 | 1300| 1400 15.00

Monday Thai math | English music | guidance

Information

Tuesda art
4 Technology (IT)

Wednesday | math Thai English

Thursday social studies Thai

science

P.E.

Lunch Time

ooy
scout

Friday English | Thai math science

club

m— i e
A A

’ 1. On Wednesday, what time does English begin?

(( /) It beginsat __11o'clock .




L Lily’s Class Schedule J

Days

?.00

10.00

1000

1100

11.00

1200

12.00

13.00

13.00

1400

15.00

Monday

Thai

math

English

Tuesday

Information
Technology (IT)

art

Wednesday

math

Thai

English

Thursday

social stfudies

Thai

Friday

English

Thai

math

Lunch Time

MUuSIC

guidance

science

P.E.

club

ooy
scout

science

\C

—_ —A

’ 2. What has Lily got on Tuesday afternoon?

(( /) She has got ___science .




13.00
Days - - - - .
1000 | 11.00 | 13. 14.00 15.00

Monday Thai math | English music | guidance
Information

Tuesda art
y Technology (IT)

science

Wednesday | math Thai English P.E.

o
Thursday social studies Thai club oY
scout

Friday English | Thai mMath science

Lunch Time

o

—_ —A

’ 3. On Thursday, what time does Thai finish?

(( /) It finishesat _12 o'clock .




L Lily’s Class Schedule J

Time | 900 10.00 1100 | 1200| 1300
Days . - - . - .
1000 | 11.00 1200 | 1300| 1400 15.00
Monday Thai math | English music | guidance
Information

Tuesda art
4 Technology (IT)

Wednesday | math Thai English

science

P.E.

Lunch Time

ooy
scout

Friday English | Thai math science

Thursday social studies Thai club

—_ —A

4 4. What has Lily got at 9 o'clock on Monday ?

(( /) She has got __Thai .
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Situation: Daniel and his sister, Lily, are comparing their class schedules.
dnunsal: selsarazdedndalToudoumasouneawine

" Danier 1
Ve | Daniel’'s Class Schedule J ~
_ 900 1000 | 1100 | 1200 | 1300 1400
Time i i i i i i
Days 1000 | 1100 | 1200 | 1300 | 1400 | 1500
Monday math | Thai | English art | guidance
Information ]
Tuesday Technology (IT) music E P.E.
i;z! Wednesday | Thai math | English % science
i
Al 5 boy
ﬂ Thursday Thai social studies club
, scout
. Friday math | Thai | English science
/
. )
4 { Lily's Class Schedule J
Time | 900 1000 | 1100 |1200| 1300 1400
Day - . . g - _
1000 | 1100 | 1200 |1300| 1400 1500
Monday Thai math | English music | guidance
Information .
Tuesday art @ science
Technology (IT) £
Wednesday | math Thai English % P.E.
5 bo
Thursday social studies Thai 3 club Y
scout
. Friday English | Thai math science

o
——
=
—

Worksheet 1

What Do They Learn?

Instructions:
Look at the schedules, read the

questions and complete the answers.
(Am13958uvRAL ALz iadtaznauaumnaly
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Worksheet 1: What Do They Learn?

Instructions: Look at the schedules, read the questions and complete the answers.

[ Daniel’s Class Schedule

|
J

Time
Days

Monday

Tuesday

Technology (IT)

11.00

1200

13.00

1400

1400

1500

English

music

Wednesday

Thai math

English

Thursday

Thai

social studies

Lunch Time

Friday

math Thai

English

art

guidance

P.E.

science

club

boy
scout

science

—\\l

f

3

{ Lily's Class Schedule J

Day

2.00

1000

Monday

Tuesday

Informartion
Technology (IT)

1100

1200

13.00

1400

1400

1500

English
art

Wednesday

Thai

math

English

Thursday

social studies

Thai

Friday

Thai

English

math

Lunch Time

music

guidance

science

P.E.

club

boy
scout

science

1. What has Daniel got at 10 o'clock

on Monday?

e He has got __Thai

2. What has Lily got at 10 o'clock

on Monday?

math

e She has got




Worksheet 1: What Do They Learn?

Instructions: Look at the schedules, read the questions and complete the answers.

[ Daniel’s Class Schedule

|
J

Time
Days

900

10.00

1000

1100

11.00

1200

1200

13.00

13.00

1400

1400

1500

Monday

math

Thai

English

Tuesday

Information
Technology (IT)

music

Wednesday

Thai

math

English

Thursday

Thai

social studies

Friday

math

Thai

English

art

guidance

P.E.

science

Lunch Time

club

boy
scout

science

—\\l

f

3

{ Lily's Class Schedule J

Day

2.00

1000

1000

11.00

1100

1200

1200

13.00

13.00

1400

1400

1500

Monday

Thai

math

English

Tuesday

Informafion
Technology (IT)

art

Wednesday

math

Thai

English

Thursday

social studies

Thai

Friday

English

Thai

math

music

guidance

science

P.E.

Lunch Time

club

boy
scout

science

3. What have Daniel and Lily got at 9
o'clock on Tuesday?

e They have got

4. What has Daniel got at 1 p.m.

(13.00) on Thursday?
e He has got




Worksheet 1: What Do They Learn?

Instructions: Look at the schedules, read the questions and complete the answers.

[ Daniel’s Class Schedule

|
J

Time
Days

900

10.00

1000

1100

11.00

1200

1200

13.00

13.00

1400

1400

1500

Monday

math

Thai

English

Tuesday

Information
Technology (IT)

music

Wednesday

Thai

math

English

Thursday

Thai

social studies

Friday

math

Thai

English

Lunch Time

art

guidance

P.E.

science

club

boy
scout

science

—\\l

f

3

{ Lily's Class Schedule J

Day

2.00

1000

1000

11.00

1100

1200

1200

13.00

13.00

1400

1400

1500

Monday

Thai

math

English

Tuesday

Informafion
Technology (IT)

art

Wednesday

math

Thai

English

Thursday

social studies

Thai

Friday

English

Thai

math

Lunch Time

music

guidance

science

P.E.

club

boy
scout

science

5. What have Daniel and Lily got at 11

o'clock on Wednesday?

6. What have Daniel and Lily got on

Friday afternoon?




NANSSUUNLSIUUAENI4

1. dniseurinlusud 1 5
What Do They Learn?

2. UNLIBUANITINIEUYDILALLYA
uazdad andunaudnwli
ONABY

NAINTINATUAENY

1. azAa liANTIemRRLlNSaY
TuvauzfitnSaurinnanssu

2. AFASIEIUANNYNADI TN
lusruvasunisey




Worksheet 1: What Do They Learn?

Instructions: Look at the schedules, read the questions and complete the answers.

[ Daniel’s Class Schedule

|
J

Time
Days

900

10.00

1000

1100

11.00

1200

1200

13.00

13.00

1400

1400

1500

Monday

math

Thai

English

Tuesday

Information
Technology (IT)

music

Wednesday

Thai

math

English

Thursday

Thai

social studies

Friday

math

Thai

English

Lunch Time

art

guidance

P.E.

science

club

boy
scout

science

—\\l

f

3

{ Lily's Class Schedule J

Day

2.00

1000

1000

11.00

1100

1200

1200

13.00

13.00

1400

1400

1500

Monday

Thai

math

English

Tuesday

Informafion
Technology (IT)

art

Wednesday

math

Thai

English

Thursday

social studies

Thai

Friday

English

Thai

math

Lunch Time

music

guidance

science

P.E.

club

boy
scout

science

1. What has Daniel got at 10 o'clock
on Monday?
e He has got _Thai

2. What has Lily got at 10 o'clock
on Monday?
e She has got _math

3. What have Daniel and Lily got at 9 o'clock
on Tuesday?
e They have got

4. What has Daniel got at 1 p.m. (13.00) on
Thursday?

® He has got




Worksheet 1: What Do They Learn?

Instructions: Look at the schedules, read the questions and complete the answers.

[ Daniel’s Class Schedule

|
J

Time
Days

900

10.00

1000

1100

11.00

1200

1200

13.00

13.00

1400

1400

1500

Monday

math

Thai

English

Tuesday

Information
Technology (IT)

music

Wednesday

Thai

math

English

Thursday

Thai

social studies

Friday

math

Thai

English

art

guidance

P.E.

science

Lunch Time

club

boy
scout

science

—\\l

f

3

{ Lily's Class Schedule J

Day

2.00

1000

1000

11.00

1100

1200

1200

13.00

13.00

1400

1400

1500

Monday

Thai

math

English

Tuesday

Informafion
Technology (IT)

art

Wednesday

math

Thai

English

Thursday

social studies

Thai

Friday

English

Thai

math

music

guidance

science

P.E.

Lunch Time

club

boy
scout

science

5. What have Daniel and Lily got at 11

o'clock on Wednesday?
®

6. What have Daniel and Lily got on Friday
afternoon?




Let's Check
the Answers! .




Key Worksheet 1: What Do They Learn?

[ Daniel’s Class Schedule }

Time
Days

900

1000

11.00

11.00

1200

1200

13.00

13.00

1400

1400

1500

Monday

Tuesday

¢ sl | Wednesday

Thai

Information |

L Technology (IT) )

math

English

English

Thursday

social studies

Friday

Thai

English

Lunch Time

art

guidance

P.E.

science

=

boy
scout

sclence

—\\

f

T

[ Lily's Class Schedule J

Day

200

10.00

1000

1100

1100

1200

12.00

13.00

13.00

1400

1400

15.00

Monday

Thai

Tuesday

Wednesday

math

English

[ Information
| Technology (IT) §

art

English

Thursday

social

studies

Thai

Friday

English

Thai

math

Lunch Time

music

guidance

science

P.E.

club

boy
scout

science

1. What has Daniel got at 10 o'clock

on Monday?
e He has got _Thai

2. What has Lily got at 10 o'clock

on Monday?
e She has got _math

3. What have Daniel and Lily got at 9
o'clock on Tuesday?
e They have got information technology.

4. What has Daniel got at 1 pm.

(13.00) on Thursday?
e He has got a club.




Key Worksheet 1: What Do They Learn?

Daniel’s Class Schedule ~
_ Q00 1000 1100 | 1200 | 1300 1400
Time

Days 1000 | 1100 | 1200 | 1300 | 1400 | 1500 D. WhCl'l' have Daniel and L'IY 901' at 11
Monday | math | Thai | English art | guidance O'C|ock on Wednesday?

Information ]
Tuesday music P.E.
Technology (IT) o

_;_,___a Wednesday | Thai mr::l’rh
® cub | PO They have got English.

Thursday Thai social studies .

Friday math | Thai | English

f ™

{ Lily's Class Schedule J

science

Lunch Time

200 1000 | 1100 |[1200| 1300 1400
Day

6. What have Daniel and Lily got on
Monday Thai math | English music | guidance Ff‘iday Gfternoon?

Toas Information art
Y Technology (IT)

Wednesday | math | Thai Engliﬁh

1000 | 1100 1200 |(1300| 1400 1500

science

P.E.

A They have got science.

Thursday social studies Thai ,

Fiday | English| Thai | maih

Lunch Time
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Worksheet 2

Instructions: Lock at the schedule, use the information to complete

their conversation.
fnda: genaioliteyalunriadnaameaumn

Time .00 1000 1100 | 1200 | 1300 14.00
ke e e e R e R M C I GSS S C h ed u l e
Monday maih Thai English arf quidance
Tuezday sclence music P.E.
&
E -
i i = Information
Wednesday maih English Thai ; Technology (T,

Thursday Thai science club - I::c:-'f-sccu’r Ins*r‘uctions :

Friday matih Thai English social studies

Sitvation: Daniel and Keng are trying to remember the class schedule. . R
H == Qmwg] ﬁ Look at the schedule, use the information
Y to complete their conversation.

]i begins at .. . o'clock. F
(A9 5sukazltTayalumTILANaIUNFUNL)

m:ioes it finish? “
[ It finishes at .. ;ﬁ

Now, it's your turn. One of you is Mali and the other one is Pc::kpn::mg a"]&l"] 961911 gﬁi%a ﬂ‘lé]}ﬁ WWW.d ltv.ac.th

4 Mali: On. .. what fime does .. .... begin? ] -
.-'i ) _.-‘-I.,I
F’kacng o (3F . -

I
It begins af .. o'clock J/ '
J"._HI.;.
‘ \ﬁ Mali: What fime does it finish? ; /
Q /

[ It finishes at ooeeee e )




/>
a Worksheet 2: My Class Schedule

Instructions: Look at the schedule, use the information to complete their conversation.
Time 9200 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 1400

Days 10.00 1100 12.00 13.00 1400 15.00

Monday math Thai English art guidance

Tuesday science music P.E.

Information

Wednesday math English Thai Technology (T

Lunch Time

Thursday Thai science club boy scout

Friday math Thai English social studies

m A[On Monday, what time does math begin? ] ﬂ
'/Z’ [I’r begins at _9 o'clock. r \.

{Wha’r time does it finish? ]
2% [IT finishes at 10 o'clock. ]74- S




/>
’3 Worksheet 2: My Class Schedule

Instructions: Now, it's your turn. One of you is Mali and the other one is Pokpong.

Time

Days

2.00

10.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

12.00

12.00

13.00

13.00

14.00

14.00

15.00

Monday

math

Thai

English

Tuesday

science

music

Wednesday

math

English

Thai

Thursday

Thai

science

Friday

math

Thai

English

Lunch Time

art

guidance

P.E.

Information
Technology (T

club

boy scout

social studies

A[On

~what time does

begin? ]

4@,\@.

[IT begins at

\vd
o'clock. r A

J

1
‘II TWha‘r time does it finish?
G )

[IT finishes at

"




Let's




Complete the sentences.

Time 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 1400
Days 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00
Monday math Thai English art guidance
Tuesday science music P.E.
| E Informafion
. . =
Wednesday math English Thai é Technology (T
=
Thursday Thai club oy scout
Friday math English social studies

® 6
Ny

-

N What time does it _finish > |

[IT finishes at 12 o'clock.]7
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N lALAAN
Let's Think and Talk

The best way to be on time
is to be early.

Jeffrey Benjamin
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